
2016 Ice Fest Synchronized Skating Invitational

Carstairs, AB

Intermediate Synchro  - Free Program 1

Solstice  62.98 30.39  32.59  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 5, 2016 to March 5, 2016

Calalta Skating C,AB/NT/NU

ClubRank

1

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 JREF

 1 L4 4.00 0.83 2 2 - - - - - - - 1  4.83- -

 2 I3+pi3 5.50 0.33 1 0 - - - - - - - 0  5.83- -

 3 ME2+fm2 3.00 0.40 2 1 - - - - - - - 1  3.40- -

 4 TC2 3.00 0.00 -1 0 - - - - - - - 1  3.00- -

 5 Sp3 4.00 -0.33 0 -2 - - - - - - - 0  3.67- -

 6 PB2 3.00 0.83 2 1 - - - - - - - 2  3.83- -

 7 NHE2+s1 2.50 0.13 0 1 - - - - - - - 0  2.63- -

 8 Cr1 2.50 0.70 1 1 - - - - - - - 1  3.20- -

 30.39

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge         REP - repeated jump restriction    V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met       << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 1.50 5.00 4.00 - - - - - - - 4.50  6.75Skating Skills - -

 1.25 5.50 3.75 - - - - - - - 4.25  5.63Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 1.50 6.00 4.25 - - - - - - - 5.00  7.62Performance/Execution - -

 1.25 5.75 4.00 - - - - - - - 4.25  5.84Choreography/Composition - -

 1.50 5.00 4.00 - - - - - - - 4.50  6.75Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

 32.59

Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(15.02.01), SOV(15.02), SP(15.02.01)Date:7-Mar-2016  1:37:41PM

 



2016 Ice Fest Synchronized Skating Invitational

Carstairs, AB

Intermediate Synchro  - Free Program 1

Edmonton Edge  62.06 29.73  32.33  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 5, 2016 to March 5, 2016

Edmonton Synchron,AB/NT/NU

ClubRank

2

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 JREF

 1 Cr1 2.50 1.17 1 2 - - - - - - - 2  3.67- -

 2 ME2+fm2 3.00 0.30 1 1 - - - - - - - 1  3.30- -

 3 I2+pi3 4.80 0.00 1 1 - - - - - - - -2  4.80- -

 4 NHE2+s1 2.50 0.13 1 0 - - - - - - - 0  2.63- -

 5 Sp3 4.00 -0.17 0 -1 - - - - - - - 0  3.83- -

 6 TC2 3.00 0.50 0 2 - - - - - - - 1  3.50- -

 7 PB2 3.00 0.67 1 2 - - - - - - - 1  3.67- -

 8 C4 4.00 0.33 1 1 - - - - - - - 0  4.33- -

 29.73

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge         REP - repeated jump restriction    V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met       << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 1.50 4.75 3.75 - - - - - - - 4.00  6.26Skating Skills - -

 1.25 5.50 4.50 - - - - - - - 4.75  6.15Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 1.50 5.00 4.50 - - - - - - - 4.50  7.01Performance/Execution - -

 1.25 5.00 4.75 - - - - - - - 4.75  6.04Choreography/Composition - -

 1.50 4.75 4.75 - - - - - - - 4.25  6.87Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

 32.33

Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(15.02.01), SOV(15.02), SP(15.02.01)Date:7-Mar-2016  1:37:41PM

 



2016 Ice Fest Synchronized Skating Invitational

Carstairs, AB

Intermediate Synchro  - Free Program 1

Lethbridge Ice Angels  58.81 27.53  31.28  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

March 5, 2016 to March 5, 2016

Lethbridge Skatin,AB/NT/NU

ClubRank

3

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 JREF

 1 Cr1 2.50 0.70 1 1 - - - - - - - 1  3.20- -

 2 I2+pi2 4.10 0.17 1 0 - - - - - - - 0  4.27- -

 3 Sp3 4.00 0.33 0 1 - - - - - - - 1  4.33- -

 4 TC2 3.00 -0.83 -2 -1 - - - - - - - -2  2.17- -

 5 PB2 3.00 0.50 0 2 - - - - - - - 1  3.50- -

 6 C4 4.00 0.33 1 1 - - - - - - - 0  4.33- -

 7 ME2+fm2 3.00 0.10 0 1 - - - - - - - 0  3.10- -

 8 NHE2+s1 2.50 0.13 1 0 - - - - - - - 0  2.63- -

 27.53

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge         REP - repeated jump restriction    V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met       << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 1.50 4.50 4.50 - - - - - - - 4.00  6.50Skating Skills - -

 1.25 5.00 4.00 - - - - - - - 4.25  5.53Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 1.50 4.75 4.25 - - - - - - - 4.75  6.87Performance/Execution - -

 1.25 4.75 4.25 - - - - - - - 4.50  5.63Choreography/Composition - -

 1.50 4.50 4.50 - - - - - - - 4.50  6.75Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

 31.28

Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(15.02.01), SOV(15.02), SP(15.02.01)Date:7-Mar-2016  1:37:41PM

 


